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Directory of Offices

The Runkel Abstract & Title family of companies have a

long history of serving our communities, Runkel’s experienced
team of professionals partner with lenders, realtors, attorneys

and property ownets offering a comprehensive line of real estate
services and products. Areas of expertise include title insurance
policies, abstracts of title, information reports, closing and escrow

Counties in which we
have a physical location.

I:I Additional counties
which we serve.

Forest
*
Lincoln Langlade
-

services, 1031 exchanges and construction disbursing services.

Associate Title Co., LLC

Serving Chippewa, Eau Claire, Dunn,
Barron, Rusk and Clark Counties

705 Bay Street Suite 1D

Chippewa Falls, W1 54729

T: 715.720.0525  F: 715.720.0542
Contact: Tracy Bronstad

Email: tracy@associatetitle.com

Forest Abstract Co.
Serving Forest and Langlade Counties

211 E. Madison Street

Crandon, W1 5420

T: 715.478.3521  F. 715.478.3503
Contact: Steve Conway

Email: steve@forestabstract.com

Lake Country Title Services, LLC.
Serving Vilas County

325 East Wall Street

US Mail to PO Box 2440

Eagle River, WI 54521

T: 7154711477  F: 715.471.1478
Contact: Terri Healy

Email: terri.healy@lakecountrytitle.com

Lincoln Country Abstract
Serving Lincoln, Taylor and Price Counties

705 E. Main Street
Merrill, W1 54452
T: 715.539.2038
Contact: John Kratz
Email: jkratz@lincolncountyabstract.com

Runkel Abstract & Title Company

Serving Marathon, Portage and Wood Counties

522 Scott Street

Wausau, WI 54403

T: 715.845.4646  F: 715.845.6072
Contact: Marilyn Kurtz

Email: marilyn@runkel.com

F: 715.539.2743

Shoreline Title Services, Inc.
Serving Oneida County

26 South Brown Street

Rhinelander, WI 54501

T: 715.369.3934  F: 715.369.3935
Contact: Vanessa Klein
Email:vanessa@shorelinetitleservices.com

Offering: Title Insurance, Abstracts, Escrows, Closings, Letter Reports,

Construction Disbursements and 1031 Tax Deferred Exchanges.

www.runkel.com




